FINISH LINE FOUNDATION

2025 BOWL FOR KIDS

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



ROYAL PIN WOODLAND

BOWLING 3421 E 96th St, Indianapolis, IN 46240

SATURDAY, APRIL 12TH

- 12 PM Check-in and Food
- 1 PM Bowling Starts
- 4 PM Strike-Off Contest & Close

With your generosity, we provide financial help to organizations nationwide that provide safety, equity and access through workforce development initiatives, health and wellness programs, and positive action for underrepresented voices.



↑.



Ê,

HOW TO REGISTER AS A SPONSOR

- Take a look at our sponsorship levels on the next page
- Fill out the sponsorship form on the last page and email it to your JDFinish Line contact, or mposch@jdnorthamerica.com

\$10,000

• Level 1

PRESENTING SPONSOR (1 Available)

- Exclusive naming rights for the event with accompanying signage
- Custom activation at event
- A six person bowling team
- Access to Champions Lounge
- Raffle ticket for each team member for our Strike-Off Contest with oneguaranteed team member in Strike-Off Contest
- Logo on back of all attendee t-shirts
- Company recognition from event emcee

\$5,000

• Level 2

PLATINUM SPONSOR

- Strike-Off contest recognition and other event signage
- Opportunity for Platinum sponsors to be on stage to pull raffle tickets andpresent award
- A six person bowling team
- Access to Champions Lounge
- Raffle ticket for each team member for our Strike-Off Contest
- Logo on back of all attendee t-shirts
 - Company recognition from event emcee

\$2,500

• Level 3

GOLD SPONSOR

- Print, lane and digital event signage
- A six person bowling team
- Logo on back of all attendee t-shirts
- Company recognition from event emcee

\$1,000 Level 4 SILVER SPONSOR Print, lane and digital event signage A six person bowling team

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please complete this form and email it to

Marty Posch at mposch@jdnorthamerica.com

YOUR FIRST & LAST NAME:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

COMPANY NAME:

OPEN IN SLIDE SHOW TO FILL

Select Sponsorship Level

Will you bring a team of six to the event?

PAY BY CHECK

If paying by check, please make payable to JD FinishLine Foundation and send to:

ATTN: Marty Posch